Amazind
Adventires

Linked to listening here

One day Miss Snook comes to see Doctor Dolittle. She says, “I am VERY ill, Doctor!”
“Please take a seat, Miss Snook. What is the problem”
“I'have pain in my finger, Doctor. And my big toe hurts and -”
Still talking, Miss Snook sits down. She does not notice Harold the Hedgehog.

Harold has come in from the garden. He is asleep on the sofa.
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Quick Check. Is this true?

1.

Miss Snook says she is very ill.

2 Doctor Dolittle knows what is wrong with Miss Snook.
3. Harold is a cat.
4. Harold is sleeping on the sofa
5 Miss Snook sits on Harold.
Understanding

. Who comes to see Doctor Dolittle?
2. Who feels ill?
3. Who is sitting on the sofa?

New Words

Fill the gaps with the words below.

1.

2.
3.
4

Miss Snook says she is very ----
Harold is on the -------
Miss Snook ---- on Harold.

Miss Snook ----- in the air

Il * jumps * sits * sleeping
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